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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Sunday, 8. January BIS Meetings Basel 

Monday, 9. January BIS Meetings Basel 

Tuesday, 10 January Participation in International Symposium on Central Bank Inde-
pendence 

Stockholm 

Thursday, 12 January Meeting with representative of international Organisation (BIS) Frankfurt 

Thursday, 12 January Meeting with representative of financial institution (Com-
merzbank) 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 12 January Meeting with French representative of public authority (European 
and Monetary Union Unit French Treasury) 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 13 January Meeting with representative of real economy Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 17 January World Economic Forum Davos 

Wednesday, 18 January World Economic Forum Davos 

Wednesday, 18 January Meeting with representative of financial institution (S&P Global) Davos 

Wednesday, 18 January Meeting with representative of financial institution (Barclay) Davos 

Wednesday, 18 January Meetings with media Davos 

Thursday, 19 January World Economic Forum Davos 

Friday, 20 January Speech on the occasion of the 60th anniversary of the signing of 
the Élysée Treaty 

Verdun 

Friday, 20 January Meeting with media Verdun 

Saturday, 21 January Speech on the occasion of Burns Supper Frankfurt 

Monday, 23 January Meeting with representative of civil society Frankfurt 

Monday, 23 January European Systemic Risk Board Videoconference 

Monday, 23 January Participation in the annual reception of a financial institution 
(Deutsche Börse Group) 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 24 January BIS Nomination Committee Meeting Videoconference 

Wednesday, 25 January Cabinet meeting of German federal government Berlin 

Wednesday, 25 January Meeting with German public authority (Federal Chancellery) Berlin 
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Wednesday, 25 January Meeting with Italian representative of public authority (Italian Em-
bassy in Berlin) 

Berlin 

Friday, 27 January Meeting with representative of civil society  Videoconference 

Tuesday, 31 January Meeting with German public authority (Ministry of Finance) Frankfurt 
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